
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 39 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

73006913 7PSSDB 21.94 4.90 107.51

73006928 P3 - (81071) Elyson Sec 48 5PSSDB 21.94 3.10 68.01

73006933 P3 - (90255) Oakwood Estates Section 2 - WSD(Jose Garcia) 5PSSDB 22.03 5.45 120.06

73006944 P3 - (85593) Anniston Phase 1A & 1B Mass Grading & Drainage 5PSSDB 22.02 3.25 71.56

73006966 P3 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 21.96 5.95 130.66

73006996 P3 - (89068) Elyson Sec 50 5PSSDB 21.97 3.10 68.11

73007003 P3 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 21.89 5.95 130.25

73007023 P3 - (85593) Anniston Phase 1A & 1B Mass Grading & Drainage 5PSSDB 22.08 3.25 71.76

73007030 P3 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 21.94 5.95 130.54

73007147 P3 - (85593) Anniston Phase 1A & 1B Mass Grading & Drainage 5PSSDB 22.25 3.25 72.31

73007152 P3 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 22.28 5.95 132.57

73007167 P3 - (65587) Town Centre Two 5PSSDB 22.29 5.95 132.63

73007187 P3 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 22.23 5.95 132.27

73007203 P3 - (83320) Drainage Improv Westfield Pines 7PSSDB 22.36 4.30 96.15

73007217 P3 - (85593) Anniston Phase 1A & 1B Mass Grading & Drainage 5PSSDB 22.15 3.25 71.99

73007226 P3 - (83320) Drainage Improv Westfield Pines 7PSSDB 22.19 4.30 95.42

73007237 P3 - (88444) CyFair High School Multisite Master Plan 7PSSDB 22.43 5.70 127.85

73007255 P3 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 22.40 5.95 133.28

73007266 P3 - (85593) Anniston Phase 1A & 1B Mass Grading & Drainage 5PSSDB 22.32 3.25 72.54

73007272 P3 - (82818) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park Sec 1 5PSSDB 22.41 5.95 133.34

73007286 P3 - (90255) Oakwood Estates Section 2 - WSD(Jose Garcia) 5PSSDB 22.24 5.45 121.21

73007298 P3 - (87924) Avangard 7PSSDB 22.37 4.90 109.61

73007318 P3 - (90255) Oakwood Estates Section 2 - WSD(Jose Garcia) 5PSSDB 22.29 5.45 121.48

73007341 P3 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 22.43 5.95 133.46

73007366 P3 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 22.62 5.95 134.59

73007410 P3 - (83320) Drainage Improv Westfield Pines 7PSSDB 22.49 4.30 96.71

73007439 P3 - (81386) SORELLA SEC 1 & 5 5PSSDB 22.17 5.20 115.28

73007473 P3 - (88641) Telge Ranch North SEC. 1 5PSSDB 22.42 5.70 127.79

73007511 P3 - (72061) Park Ten Wastewater Treatment Plant 5PSSDB 22.45 5.45 122.35

73007537 P3 - (89065) Avalon @ Cypress West 2 5PSSDB 22.44 3.45 77.42

73007562 P3 - (90255) Oakwood Estates Section 2 - WSD(Jose Garcia) 5PSSDB 22.44 5.45 122.30

73007577 P3 - (89065) Avalon @ Cypress West 2 5PSSDB 22.40 3.45 77.28

73007585 P3 - (79034) HC 22-0444 Cypress Place, Ph 2 (Emerald Forest) 7PSSDB 21.16 6.15 130.13

73007601 P3 - (91142) On Par Civil Services, LLC - 2023 Drainage Improve 7PSSDB 22.40 4.70 105.28

73007610 P3 - (86886) Oakwood Estates Section 2 - WSD 5PSSDB 22.51 5.45 122.68

73007623 P3 - (85593) Anniston Phase 1A & 1B Mass Grading & Drainage 5PSSDB 22.45 3.25 72.96
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73007632 P3 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 22.48 5.95 133.76

73007654 P3 - (89065) Avalon @ Cypress West 2 5PSSDB 22.40 3.45 77.28

73007664 5PSSDB 22.46 3.25 73.00

4173.38

5% -208.67

SUBTOTAL 3964.71

-$416.92

TOTAL $3547.79

P3 - (85593) Anniston Phase 1A & 1B Mass Grading & Drainage

Fuel


	08-18-2023 to 08-24-2023



